Item Ref Power
Nominal
Luminous flux
Source
SMD
Light Efficiency P.F CRI
OZ-FL300W-07-G9 300 watt 45000 Lm 5050 150 Lm/w > 0.9 >70
OZ-FL400W-07-G9 400 watt 60000 Lm 5050 150 Lm/w > 0.9 >70
OZ-FL500W-07-G9 500 watt 75000 Lm 5050 150 Lm/w > 0.9 >70
OZ-FL600W-07-G9 600 watt 90000 Lm 5050 150 Lm/w > 0.9 >70
OZ-FL700W-07-G9 700 watt 105000 Lm 5050 150 Lm/w > 0.9 >70
OZ-FL800W-07-G9 800 watt 120000 Lm 5050 150 Lm/w > 0.9 >70
OZ-FL1000W-07-G9 1000 watt 150000 Lm 5050 150 Lm/w > 0.9 >70
50000h
IP66
PF
>0.9